Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer
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172-22-0657
172-23-0825
172-23-0737
172-23-0772
172-24-0035
172-22-0673
172-24-0023
172-23-0741
076-20-1069
172-24-0008
076-20-1040
172-22-0720
232-23-1439
172-22-0658
076-23-0247
172-23-0831
111-23-0462
172-23-0842
172-22-0795
000-23-1112
172-21-0647
076-23-0256
172-24-0089
172-21-0659
172-21-0575
076-19-0895
076-20-1067
076-20-1096
172-23-0836
172-23-0824
232-23-1436
076-24-0580
076-22-0054
172-23-0762
172-23-0755
172-23-0756
172-23-0728
172-23-0718
172-23-0723
172-22-0600
172-23-0797
250-23-0226
172-24-0246
172-24-0251
232-24-1655
172-24-0109
232-23-1509
076-20-1514
172-22-0721
076-20-1503
232-21-1212
076-21-1716
076-20-1079
172-24-0280

17-05-2025 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 278
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 09:11:19 1.171,22
A 09:13:54 1.157,53
A+ 09:12:42 1.157,45
A 09:12:46 1.156,80
A * 09:14:14 1.154,29
A 09:14:16 1.153,97
A 09:14:49 1.148,67
A 09:13:40 1.148,02
A 09:31:06 1.145,89
U 09:15:30 1.142,16
A+ 09:29:06 1.142,07
A 09:16:57 1.128,58
A 09:54:48 1.127,63
A 09:19:00 1.109,92
A * 09:33:03 1.109,40
A+ 09:19:04 1.109,32
A 09:19:05 1.109,17
A 09:19:05 1.109,17
A * 09:22:56 1.108,57
A 09:19:58 1.108,41
A * 09:23:23 1.104,68
A 09:34:22 1.098,91
A 09:19:23 1.095,26
A 09:24:31 1.095,02
A 09:20:43 1.094,76
A * 09:35:17 1.091,73
A * 09:37:53 1.091,48
A 09:37:56 1.091,10
A 09:21:11 1.090,71
A 09:21:17 1.089,85
A 10:00:44 1.087,26
A 09:36:08 1.085,16
A * 09:38:52 1.084,02
A 09:20:43 1.083,64
A 09:20:44 1.083,50
A 09:20:46 1.083,21
A * 09:26:01 1.082,48
A 09:26:03 1.082,21
A 09:26:07 1.081,66
A+ 09:23:08 1.081,01
A+ 09:21:07 1.080,21
U 09:23:44 1.075,98
U 09:24:20 1.070,98
A 09:24:22 1.070,71
A 10:13:54 1.068,63
A 09:22:31 1.068,35
A 10:14:18 1.066,25
A 09:45:58 1.063,07
A 09:24:31 1.062,64
A * 09:46:05 1.062,25
A 10:15:16 1.060,53
A+ 09:46:23 1.060,14
A 09:42:08 1.059,96
U 09:26:17 1.055,08

Forening Navn

1/ 32
1/ 38
2/ 32
3/32
2/ 38
3/ 38
4/ 38
4/ 32
1/ 11
5/ 38
1/13
6/ 38
1/ 24
7/ 38
2/ 13
8/ 38
9/ 38
9/ 38
1/9
1/ 69
2/9
3/13
5/ 32
3/9
11/ 38
4/ 13
2/ 11
3/ 11
12/ 38
13/ 38
2/ 24
5/ 13
4/ 11
6/ 32
7/ 32
8/ 32
4/9
5/9
6/9
2/ 69
9/ 32
3/ 69
4/ 69
5/ 69
1/ 57
10/ 32
2/ 57
1/ 17
14/ 38
2/ 17
3/ 57
3/ 17
5,11
6/ 69

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
172
076
172
232
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
076
076
076
172
172
232
076
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172
232
076
172
076
232
076
076
172

BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
EVALD JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING
THORKILD PEDERSEN
EVALD JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN

CARL MARIUS ABERG
EVALD JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
THORKILD PEDERSEN
EVALD JENSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LEIF TONNING

EVALD JENSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 19-05-2025

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
988
988
988
986
985
981
980
978
975
975
964
963
948
947
947
947
947
947
946
943
938
935
935
935
932
932
932
931
931
928
927
926
925
925
925
924
924
924
923
922
919
914
914
912
912
910
908
907
907
905
905
905
901

125,00
100,00

75,00

50,00



Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:15

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

232-23-1505
172-23-0740
076-23-0234
172-21-0835
250-23-0209
172-23-0742
172-24-0115
172-22-0830
076-23-0294
076-23-0249
172-24-0117
172-24-0112
172-22-0741
172-24-0040
172-24-0047

17-05-2025 fra AABENRAA

Antal duer: 278
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 10:16:31 1.053,23
A 09:24:24 1.052,80
A 09:40:33 1.052,23
A 09:26:59 1.049,48
A 09:27:07 1.048,42
A 09:25:01 1.047,80
A 09:25:07 1.047,00
A 09:27:18 1.046,97
A 09:48:30 1.045,52
A 09:41:43 1.043,86
A 09:25:48 1.041,53
A 09:25:52 1.041,00
A 09:27:19 1.040,16
A 09:27:21 1.039,89
A 09:27:24 1.039,50

Forening Navn

4/ 57
11/ 32
6/ 13
7/ 69
8/ 69
12/ 32
13/ 32
9/ 69
4/ 17
7/ 13
14/ 32
15/ 32
15/ 38
16/ 38
17/ 38

232
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
076
076
172
172
172
172
172

ULLA & RENE RONN
BJARNE NIELSEN
EVALD JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
EVALD JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 19-05-2025

Premie Praemieklasse

899
899
898
896
895
895
894
894
893
891
889
889
888
888
888



